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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Thomas Franken
Sven Wendt
Rainer Grunert
Holger Kafer
Jorg Leinbaum
Bruno Batzella
Frank WeilRhuhn
Erwin Krohle
Uwe Asbrand
Horst Schmitt
Michel Christ
Jurgen Bonnhoff
Nico Dietl
Kurt Hildebrandt
Friedbert Benz
Manfred Werner
Walter Unk
Heinz Rehm
Marcel Opitz
Sven-Oliver Krack
Dieter Harlos
Hans Pfotenhauer S
Helmut Rieck
Stefan Reiche
Thomas Rump
Heiko Schopp
Katharina Franken D
Uwe Nordmeier
Volker Eckhoff
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2030
1911
1660
1649
1643
1629
1597
1583
1572
1569
1562
1559
1542
1540
1527
1514
1501
1484
1483
1463
1457
1435
1409
1396
1394
1393
1387
1384
1371

17
15
15
15
13
16
15
12

12
12
17
15
13
14
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11

12
13
11
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15
12
12
14
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Heinrich Grote 1369 15
Heike Wilke D 1366 14
Heinz Dissieux 1358 11
Bernd Zielke 1357 14
Jorg Lucke 1357 13
Volker Stock 1349 11
Monika Berg DS 1344 12
Bernd Herbst 1308 12
Delf Waltersdorf 1305 10
Wolfgang Schulz 1298 10
Thomas Kwiatkowski 1293 16
Renate Hubner D 1291 12
Claudia Lucks D 1277 15
Peter Wessoleck 1265 12
Dieter Eckstein 1265 12
Thomas Filla 1264 12
Frank Wolf 1263 13
Karl-Heinz Schreiber 1261 13
Heike Tilly D 1260 12
Michael Kramm 1256 15
Stefan Wilken 1248 10
Jurgen Gomoll 1245 12
Bernd Schroder 1244 13
Willi Philippe 1244 11
Jens-Uwe Hagen 1241 12
Thomas Kraft 1235 10
Alfred Fernbach 1224 10
Frank Klix 1223 11
Hans-Dieter Schulz 1220 12
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6

Siegfried Marschall
Peter Baake
Wolfgang Mair
Thomas Rickert
Dieter Weidler
Gudrun Riedle D
Onno Hinrichs
Siegfried Pache
Bjorn Rieper
Olaf Marquardt
Hansi Goben
Gunter Grothkopf
Anita Hartel D
Marion Krug D
Lothar Schroder
Hans-Jirgen Richters S
Erich Luckau
Hans-Jurgen Neubert S
Georg Bottjer
Carmen Schulze D
Klaus Nitschke S
Thomas Aehnelt
Dieter Grahn S
Erik Bruhn Hansen
Steffen Volz
Ludger Roling
Rico Hertwig
Pascal Bischoff
Frank Seidler
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1203
1203
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1196
1189
1188
1186
1178
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1165
1163
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1120
1116
1106
1103
1094
1094
1090
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10
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Reinhard Lemke 1089 9
Rene Schwarz 1088 11
Eckhard Fischer S 1087 9
Rolf Niemann 1086 12
Sven Schonrade 1072 9
Walter Klebor 1070 9
Ingolf Kruger 1068 12
Thomas Abeln 1067 12
Fritz Koch 1067 10
Reinhold Baumgart 1067 8
Harald Protte 1066 10
Guido Sandmann 1063 10
Heinz Dziwisch 1061 9
Thomas Mikulcak 1057 11
Horst Neumann 1051 11
Marco Brock 1040 10
Harald Jablonsky 1039 9
Detlef Tams 1037 13
Detlef Bulow 1033 11
Wolfgang Heiden 1029 11
Eike Haas 1025 10
Albrecht Groth 1024 7
Reinhold Pauls 1016 12
Lisa Grote D 1016 9
Christian Ernst 1015 12
Arno Grebien 1014 11
Hans-Jurgen Steinmetz 1010 8
Carsten Grebien 1004 11
Jochen Geitner 999 13
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Volker Esser
Kathrin Heuer D
Ralf Backer
Hans Lause
Jean-Marie Rauch
Kurt Wettlaufer
Lothar Kujas
Andrea Heister-Schneider D
Bernd Bilik
Hartwig Dworznik
Hermann Czarnietzki
Wolfgang Jager
Ulrich Goken
Klaus Heithoff
Bernd Grafunder
Wolfgang Wohlert
Soren Probst
Konny Rickert D
Heinz Reif
Dirk Stackmann
Detlef Bosdorf
Klaus Brocker
Bernd Krzyz
Stefan Treder
Jens Rudiger
Oliver Buerst
Frank Gellrich
Andreas Noack
Marion Verstraaten D
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Mayk Steenbock 908 11
Georg Kohler 908 7
Horst Fliegen 907 7
Erwin Ritter 902 11
Ruth Fuhrmann D 894 9
Joachim Wedekind 893 9
Hans Adam Hilgers 892 12
Corry Schrader D 884 10
Markus Sandmann 883 11
Elisabeth Kreft D 876 12
Werner Heinz 871 8
Otto Schwarz 870 8
Wolfgang Wehlimann 865 7
Christian Schneider 863 9
Sigi Pleitner 861 12
Thomas Frickemeier 859 7
Horst Rottenai 858 10
Rainer Gobel 852 12
Siegfried Werner 849 11
Andreas Schild 845 12
Werner Schulle 841 14
Christa Grothkopf D 837 7
Heiko Kellmann 835 10
Lauro Becker 833 7
Matthias Topper 832 9
Cordula Brettschneider D 831 5
Daniel Hammann 826 8
Michael Bornholdt 824 5
Peter Schrader 823 8
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Henry Kedzior 821 11
Ute Sievers D 820 6
Kasimir Machuta 816 8
Walter Wilms 812 7
Ellen Schuler D 808 8
Holger Heidmann 805 5
Anissa Feiler D 802 9
Andreas Stecher 801 10
Frederike Meyer D 799 6
Jutta Khalil D 798 11
Birgit Markgraf D 795 7
Karl-Heinz Muller-Schieke 786 8
Jenniffer Hagenau D 784 10
Armin Balser 782 7
Axel Brower-Rabinowitsch 7 7
Gaston Heitz 774 10
Karl-Heinz Hartmann 772 9
Jens Stein 771 12
Reinhold Becker 771 11
Bernard Karst 767 6
Heiko Wollenberg 756 6
Claas Grebien 752 8
Niels Dwinger 748 9
Barbara Eggers D 744 6
Martina Kreutzfeld D 741 8
Dieter Debie 738 10
Wolfgang Minzenberg 738 9
Josef Steiger S 737 11
Martin Lehmann 735 8
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Mario Scheputat 733 12
Martin Muller 733 8
Walter Fette 726 7
Markus Hojka 725 9
Heinz-Dieter Meyer 725 7
Marcel Isserstedt 725 7
Kay Ballas 720 10
Wolfgang Doebler 718 10
Martina Kuras D 708 10
Norbert Falk 707 9
Jan Ehlers 702 12
Wolfgang Bode 693 9
Dieter Schwarze 691 7
Uwe Kruger 684 9
Petra Jablonsky D 678 7
Peter Boseleger 675 9
Hans Schilling 663 9
Thomas Behncke 658 8
Marcus Isserstedt 651 8
Willi Hanneboom 650 8
Herbert Bredehoft 647 10
Peter Modersitzki 646 9
Jan Graf 634 8
Anke Tandetzke D 631 6
Andreas Standke 631 5
Jorg-P. Bley 629 10
Kurt Schneider 629 6
Elmar Wohler 628 5
Leif Aagaard S 625 10
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Thorsten Beier
Peter Weiss

Klaus Terzenbach
Cornelia Haas
Werner Simke
Wolf-Dieter Pausin
Heiko Tandetzke

Raimund Havermann

Sabine Konig
Klaus Ludwig
Leo Blex
Claudia Knape
Frank Jost

Kurt Ammer
Jurgen Voltzke
Heinz Lang
Doris Chercoles
Andreas Lehmann
Inge Tietze
Eugen Koelz
Sabine Bredlow
Georg Rogg
Horst Hagen
Mathias Much
Theo Geers
Walter Stabno
Marc Bind

Jens Reinecke
Klaus Deckwerth

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6

DS
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
Eike Pickardt 465 8
Matthias Klopprogge 458 8
Henning Jorgensen 449 7
Ronald Flathmann 449 6
Walter Freudenthaler 401 9
Manfred Jablonka 398 4
Matthias Heilker 396 8
Frank Fuhrmann 387 5
Lukasek Darium 377 3
Wolf Landt 367 10
Klaus Barr 351 9
Lilli Schuhe D 348 3
Helmut Nierenz S 348 3
Bert Niemann 345 3
Karin Lappe 331 6
Christian Ehrhardt 326 4
Klaus Staacken 305 7
Andreas Jager 294 6
Klaus-Dieter Nikutowski 272 4
Heinz Helms 268 6
Claudia Behr D 263 8
Karl-Heinz Meyer 253 13
Ute Modrow D 236 4
Jan Gille 224 8
Stefan Janzen 221 3
Christof Grebien 208 8
Bodo Borchert 194 7
Gerhard Kohler S 180 6
Vincent Schuler 109 6
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage
29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

Ostseepokal
Serie6 -6
291 Willi Gottschling 75
292 Gunter Hahn 59
293 Rene Ruppelt 44

Seite 11 von 11



